Preisentwicklung

Milchleistungsfutter

Euro/dt

Euro/dt

45,00

40,00

35,00

30,00

2500 ‘*tecseccscccscccscccscccs seessecssccssccssccsne

20,00

45,00

40,00

35,00

30,00

25,00 ‘eesecessecsssccscscccnnee ceeessssssiccnne

20,00

1eeessecssecssscssscssecssessscssscssscssscsssesssesssessscsssessscssssssscssssssns

resessecsscssse esecssccssee

tesessscssscssscssscssne

beeessecssecsscssne

Milchleistungsfutter 20/4

cseecssccsscssscssscsssns

\IC

VIOV dA

secssecssecssecssccssscssccssnnss

e KUrS  cesees Median eseese Min  cesces Max

Milchleistungsfutter 20/4

P R R Ry P P TR T T

sssecsscssscssscsssccss

secssecssccssecssccssccsscsssns

Kurs eseeses Median eesess Min eese*s Max

Aktualisiert per: 06.09.2024

www.vr-agrar.de


http://www.vr-agrar.de/
http://www.vr-agrar.de/
http://www.vr-agrar.de/
http://www.vr-agrar.de/
http://www.vr-agrar.de/

